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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 02/23/2019 TBD TRK - F.V. @ Mustang Round UP (@Trabuco Hills HS) Away
Sat 03/02/2019 TBD TRK - F.V. @ NPA Skydome Classic (Northern Arizona) Away
Sat 03/02/2019 TBD TRK -  F.V. @ Earl Engman Relays (@ Portola HS) Away
Sat 03/09/2019 TBD TRK - F.V. @ Irvine Invitational (@ Irvine HS) Away
Wed 03/13/2019 2:45 pm TRK - F.V., Marina, CdM @ Newport Harbor HS Away
Sat 03/16/2019 TBD TRK - F.V. @ Laguna Trophy Invitational (@ Laguna

Beach HS)
Away

Wed 03/20/2019 2:45 pm TRK - Huntington Beach HS @ F.V. Track
HOME

Wed 03/27/2019 2:45 pm TRK - F.V. @ Los Alamitos HS Away
Wed 04/03/2019 2:45 pm TRK - Edison @ F.V. Track

HOME
Fri 04/05/2019 TBD TRK - F.V. @ Arcadia Invitational (@ Arcadia HS) Away
Sat 04/06/2019 TBD TRK - F.V. @ Arcadia Invitational (@ Arcadia HS) Away
Sat 04/13/2019 TBD TRK - F.V. @ Orange County Champs (@ Mission Viejo

HS)
Away

Thu 04/18/2019 TBD TRK - F.V. @ Sunset League Prelims (@ Los Alamitos
HS)

Away

Fri 04/26/2019 TBD TRK - F.V. @ Sunset League Finals (@ Los Alamitos
HS)

Away

Sat 05/04/2019 TBD TRK - F.V. @ CIF Prelims (@ Trabuco Hills HS)(VAR) Away
Sat 05/11/2019 TBD TRK - F.V. @ CIF Finals (@ El Camino College) (VAR) Away


